
Board of Trustees

Mary Lindsay Chairperson of the Board mary.lindsay@dorchestera
cademy.org

Marshall Connor Vice Chair/ Director –
Academics and
Stakeholder Engagement

marshall.connor@dorches
teracademy.org

Rachel Pendarvis Secretary/Director -
Finance

rachel.pendarvis@dorches
teracademy.org

Jason Britt Director – Athletics jason.britt@dorchesteraca
demy.org

Trent Pendarvis Director – Development trent.pendarvis@dorchest
eracademy.org

Jeremy Byrd Director – Technology jeremy.byrd@dorchesterac
ademy.org

Elliott Shuler Director – Building and
Grounds

elliott.shuler@dorchestera
cademy.org

Administration

Heather Judy Upper School
Administrator (6-12)

heather.judy@dorchestera
cademy.org

Michelle Sweatman Lower School
Administrator (K2-5)

michelle.sweatman@dorch
esteracademy.org

Michael Nelson Athletic Director michael.nelson@dorcheste
racademy.org

Shelly Hodge Financial Director shelly.hodge@dorchestera
cademy.org

Cayce Collins Guidance Counselor cayce.collins@dorchestera
cademy.org

Sheryle Young Director of Operations sheryle.young@dorchester
academy.org

Faculty

Sara Pope K2 Teacher sara.pope@dorchesteracad
emy.org

Elizabeth Brown K2 Teacher elizabeth.brown@dorchest
eracademy.org

Winnie Fulton K2 Assistant winnie.fulton@dorchestera
cademy.org

Sherry Collins K3 Teacher/Preschool
Director

sherry.collins@dorchestera
cademy.org

Chloe Berry K3 Teacher chloe.berry@dorchesterac
ademy.org

Kathy Shule K3 Assistant kathy.shuler@dorchesterac
ademy.org

Deb Bair K3 Assistant deb.bair@dorchesteracade
my.org



Lana Padgett K4 Teacher lana.padgett@dorchesterac
ademy.org

Nichole Goodman K4 Teacher nichole
goodman@dorchesteracad
emy.org

Jess Brooker K5 Teacher jess.brooker@dorchesterac
ademy.org

Melissa Smith Byrd K5 Teacher melissa.byrd@dorchestera
cademy.org

Sherry Brownlee 1st Grade Teacher sherry.brownlee@dorchest
eracademy.org

Jennifer Weathers 1st Grade Teacher jennifer.weathers@dorches
teracademy.org

Sandi Wimberly 2nd Grade Teacher sandi.wimberly@dorcheste
racademy.org

Jennafer Easterlin 3rd Grade Teacher jennafer.easterlin@dorches
teracademy.org

Jennifer Berry 3rd Grade Teacher jennifer.berry@dorchester
academy.org

Amber Donohue 4th Grade Teacher amber.donohue
@dorchesteracademy.org

Bailey Downey 4th Grade Teacher bailey.downey@dorchester
academy.org

Robine Jackson 5th Grade Teacher robine.jackson@dorchester
academy.org

Gracie Lott 5th Grade Teacher gracie.lott@dorchesteracad
emy.org

Becky Proctor Media Specialist/Librarian becky.proctor@dorchester
academy.org

Vonnie Knight Lower School Art Teacher vonnie.knight@dorchester
academy.org

Donny Stanford Lower School PE Teacher donny.stanford@dorcheste
racademy.org

Jesse Cockcroft Music Teacher jesse.cockcroft@dorchester
academy.org

Jack Tunnell High School English
Teacher

jack.tunnell@dorchesterac
ademy.org

TBA High School Math Teacher
Julie McAlhany Middle School

English/Yearbook Teacher
julie.mcalhany@dorchester
academy.org

Karen Ayer Middle/High School Math
Teacher

karen.ayer@dorchesteraca
demy.org

Victoria Strang Middle/High School Art
Teacher

victoria.strang@dorchester
academy.org

Becky Smith Computer Teacher becky.smith@dorchesterac
ademy.org

Nick Chinners PE Teacher nick.chinners@dorchestera
cademy.org



Tabitha Rogers Middle School Science
Teacher

tabitha.rogers@dorchester
academy.org

Rachel Chapiesky Middle School English
Teacher

rachel.chapiesky@dorchest
eracademy.org

Treva Thomas Middle School Social
Studies Teacher

treva.thomas@dorchestera
cademy.org

Cafeteria Staff

Kimmi Judy Cafeteria Manager kimmi.judy@dorchesterac
ademy.org

Becky Welch Cafeteria Assistant becky.welch@dorchesterac
ademy.org

Kristen Hatchell Cafeteria Assistant kristen.hatchell
@dorchesteracademy.org

Support Staff

JT Whetsell Maintenance jt.whetsell@dorchesteraca
demy.org

Ned Berry Bus Driver/Aide ned.berry@dorchesteracad
emy.org

Jan Pendarvis Nurse jan.pendarvis@dorchestera
cademy.org

Nan Clayton Office Secretary nan.clayton@dorchesteraca
demy.org


